

o

W.P(C)No. 23 OF 2004  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.23/2004( For Preliminary Hearing )

AZADI BACHAO ANDOLAN & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions and Office Report )

Date : 30/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ravi Kiran Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.C. Lahoti is not a member.

KALYANI

(KANWAL SINGH)  
COURT MASTER