

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 198 OF 2006(FOR PREL.HEARING)

PRAVEEN KAVATHEKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 03/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Praveen Kavathekar,

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List along with W.P.(C)No.23/2004 entitled Ajadi Bachaoo Aandolan & A
nr. Vs. Union of

India & Ors.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master